
















DINNER
C E N A

At Banyan Tree Mayakoba, we strive to meet the highest quality standards, however the consumption of uncooked food 
of animal origin could be harmful to your health and we leave that to your discretion. VAT is included. Service charge is 
not included.

APPETIZERS |  ENTRADAS
CRISPY SEAFOOD CHICHARRON
CHICHARRÓN DE MARISCOS 180gr
Guacamole, pico de gallo, and caramelized onions
Guacamole, salsa mexicana y cebollas caramelizadas

NEW YORK AGUACHILE
AGUACHILE DE NEW YORK 200gr
New York slices, grilled avocado, red onion, cucumber, and green tomato sauce
New York rebanado, aguacate a la parrilla, cebolla morada,
tomate verde y salsa de pepino

TUNA TOSTADA | TOSTADA DE ATÚN 200gr
Blue corn tostada, avocado, tamarind sauce, and sesame
Tostada de maíz negro, aguacate, salsa de tamarindo y ajonjolí

SEAFOOD PLATTER |  PLATO DE MARISCOS
Shrimp 4pcs, oysters 2pcs, chocolata clam 2pcs, 
queen clam 2pcs, habanero, and cocktail sauce
Camarón 4pz, ostiones 2pz, almeja chocolata 2pz,
almeja reyna 2pz, salsa coctelera y habanero

CRISPY OCTOPUS TACOS
TACOS DE CH ICHARRÓN DE PULPO 180gr
Avocado, onion, and coriander sauce. | Aguacate, cebolla y salsa de cilantro

SMOKED PROVOLONE |  PROVOLONE AHUMADO 

GRILLED ARTICHOKES |  ALCACHOFAS A LA PARRI LLA

SOUPS & SALADS | SOPAS Y ENSALADAS
ROMAINE |  ROMANA
Caesar dressing, bacon, roasted tomatoes, and smoked mignonette
Aderezo César, tocino, tomates asados con vinagreta mignonette ahumada

CALAMARI SALAD |  ENSALADA DE CALAMARI 200gr
Beets, sweet potatoes, carrots, lettuce, parmesan,
seeds, and melipona honey vinaigrette
Betabel, camotes, zanahoria, mix de lechugas, parmesano, 
semillas, vinagreta de miel melipona

SEAFOOD BROTH |  SOPA DE MARISCOS
Mussels, shrimp, and octopus | Mejillones, camarón y pulpo

USD MXN

55 1,155

50 1,050

33 693

80 1,680

30 630

25 525

35 735

28 588

28 588

35 735

Wellbeing Program



At Banyan Tree Mayakoba, we strive to meet the highest quality standards, however the consumption of uncooked food 
of animal origin could be harmful to your health and we leave that to your discretion. VAT is included. Service charge is 
not included.

EL MERCADO BY SANDS
FISH PER KILO
PESCADO POR KI LO
Hiramasa
Kampachi
Sea bass | Robalo 
Grouper | Mero 
Hog Fish | Boquinete
Snapper | Pargo
Red Snapper | Huachinango
Stripped Bass
Lubina rallada del Pacífico

FILLETS |  FI LETES
Chilean salmon · 300 gr
Salmón chileno · 300 gr
Pacific tuna · 300 gr
Atún del Pacífico · 300 gr
Catch of the day · 300 gr
Pesca del día · 300 gr

PREPARATION |  PREPARACIÓN
• Herb oil • Three Mexican chili adobo
• Spicy Creolo mojo • Cooked with Wood Zapote Grill
• Aceite de hierbas • Adobo de tres chilesmexicanos
• Al mojo criollo picante • Cocinado con 
Wood Zapote Grill

SEAFOOD
MARISCOS
Ensenada chocolata clam · Ea 
Almeja chocolata de Ensenada · Pz
Giant oyster · Ea | Ostión jumbo · Pz
Queen clam · Ea | Almeja reyna · Pz
Shrimp U6 · Ea | Camarón U6 · Pz
Octopus | Pulpo
Caribbean Lobster · kg
Langosta entera caribeña · kg

STEAK & OTHERS |  CARNES Y OTROS

13OZ NEW YORK, CAB PRIME |  340gr

12OZ RIB EYE,  CAB PRIME |  367gr

CHEF’S MARINATED CHICKEN WITH HERBS & TOMATOES
POLLO MARINADO CON TOMATE Y H I ERBAS

SIDES |  GUARNICIONES
Truffled mashed potatoes | Puré de papa trufado
Corn pureé | Puré de elote
Grilled vegetables | Vegetales asados
Chimichurri fries | Papas chimichurri

USD MXN

USD MXN

10 210

105 2,205

120 2,520

48 1,008

17 357
17 357
17 357
17 357

10 210
12 252
17 357
48 1,008

350 7,350

USD MXN

75 1,575

55 1,155

55 1,155

70 1,470

75 1,575
75 1,575
75 1,575
75 1,575
75 1,575
75 1,575
99 2,079

**Cooking time | Tiempo de preparación 35min

Wellbeing Program



At Banyan Tree Mayakoba, we strive to meet the highest quality standards, however the consumption of uncooked food 
of animal origin could be harmful to your health and we leave that to your discretion. VAT is included. Service charge is 
not included.

VEGETARIAN |  VEGETARIANO

SMOKED MUSHROOM AGUACHILE
AGUACH I LE DE HONGOS AHUMADOS
Cucumber-lemon sauce, grilled avocado, and red onion
Salsa de limón con pepino, aguacate a la parrilla y cebolla morada

GRILLED ARTICHOKES AND GUA JILLO CHILE HUMMUS
ALCACHOFAS A LA PARRI LLA CON HUMMUS DE GUAJ I LLO
Seasoned grilled artichokes with Mexican adobo sauce fused
with traditional Middle Eastern hummus
Salsa de adobo mexicana fusionada con hummus tradicional de oriente medio

TLAYUDA WITH BABY CORN AND LOCAL SQUASH
TLAYUDA CON ELOTES BABY Y CALABAZA LOCAL
Oaxacan tortilla, refried beans, cheese, and salsa tamulada
Tortilla oaxaqueña, frijol refrito con queso, salsa tamulada

ROASTED ROOT SALAD
ENSALADA DE RAÍCES ASADAS
Beets, sweet potatoes, carrots, lettuce, Parmesan, seeds, and honey vinaigrette
Betabel, camote, zanahoria, mix de lechugas, parmesano, semillas y vinagreta de miel 

EGGPLANT STEAK |  STEAK BERENJ ENA
Sweet corn purée and onion marmalade
Puré de elote rostizado, mermelada de cebolla

USD MXN
30 630

35 735

30 630

25 525

30 630
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DESSERTS |  POSTRES

ICE CREAM |  H ELADOS
Assorted flavors | Variedad de sabores

CHURROS
Powdered with sugar and served in a mini cart with chocolate,
caramel, and berry sauces
Servidos azucarados con salsa de chocolate, 
salsa de caramelo, y salsa de moras en carrito mini

PIÑA COLADA ICE CREAM
H ELADO DE PIÑA COLADA
Delicious pineapple and flamed rum sorbet with toasted coconut
and pineapple compote; served in a fresh coconut
Servido en un coco fresco, delicioso sorbete de piña y ron flameado, 
coco tostado y compota de piña

PASSIONFRUIT-MANGO CHEESECAKE
CH EESE CAKE DE MARACUYÁ MANGO
Creamy cheesecake with cookie crust, layer of mango mousse,
and natural passionfruit glaze
Cremoso pastel de queso con base de galleta, una capa de mousse de mango y un 
glaseado de pulpa natural de maracuyá

MOLTEN CHOCOLATE LAVA
Traditional chocolate lava cake served with vanilla ice cream and chocolate dust
Tradicional volcán de chocolate, servido con helado de vainilla y tierra de chocolate

At Banyan Tree Mayakoba, we strive to meet the highest quality standards, however the consumption of uncooked food 
of animal origin could be harmful to your health and we leave that to your discretion. VAT is included. Service charge is 
not included.

USD MXN
15 315

17 357

17 357

17 357

17 357
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